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Men / 1 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Birmingham112
OGI

10.800 10.300 8.40010.500 10.70010.500 61.200
1 2 1 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Robert Stoy111
OGI

9.900 9.700 9.7009.600 9.1009.800 57.800
6T 4 5T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Tamarion Smith114
OGI

10.000 10.500 9.2008.800 9.0009.700 57.200
3T 1 9T 9 4 5 3 

3 

Sean Andrews106
Sokol 

8.700 8.800 9.5009.900 9.30010.100 56.300
13 7 2 2T 2 3 4 

4 

Brock Reese103
Chalk Box

9.900 8.700 9.4009.000 9.6009.200 55.800
6T 8 7T 6 8 2 5 

5 

Eric Irwin108
Sokol 

9.900 7.800 9.5009.700 8.6009.600 55.100
6T 11 3T 2T 5T 7 6 

6 

RJ Scoville110
Sokol 

10.000 8.900 9.3009.700 8.3008.500 54.700
3T 6 3T 7T 12 8 7 

7 

Brandon Blank101
Chalk Box

10.200 9.400 9.5008.500 8.2008.600 54.400
2 5 11T 2T 11 9 8 

8 

Matthew Coljohn116
Gymworld

9.300 9.900 9.1008.500 7.6009.600 54.000
9T 3 11T 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Tyler  Pliaszka115
OGI

9.000 7.900 8.4009.000 8.9009.600 52.800
11T 10 7T 12T 5T 6 10 

10 

Terance Burtt102
Chalk Box

10.000 8.200 9.3009.600 6.8008.700 52.600
3T 9 5T 7T 10 12 11 

11 

Holden Krapes109
Sokol 

9.300 6.000 9.5008.000 8.0008.100 48.900
9T 13 13 2T 13 10 12 

12 

Hugh Andrews105
Sokol 

9.000 6.400 8.5008.800 6.0008.800 47.500
11T 12 9T 11 9 13 13 

13 
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